Mercedes-Benz E-Klasse T-Model S124 (1993-1996)
Kombi

E200T 100 KW
E220T 110 KW
E250TD 83 KW

E 250 Turbo D 93 KW

E280T 145 KW
E280T 142 KW
E 300 T 4matic 132 KW
E300T Turbo D 108 KW

E 300 T Turbo D 4matic 108 KW

E300TD 100 KW
E320T 162 KW
E36 TAMG 200 KW

136 HP | KM | PS
150 HP | KM | PS
113 HP | KM | PS
126 HP | KM | PS
197 HP | KM | PS
193 HP | KM | PS
180 HP | KM | PS
147 HP | KM | PS
147 HP | KM | PS
136 HP | KM | PS
220 HP | KM | PS
272 HP | KM | PS

1993/06-1996/06
1993/06-1996/06
1993/06-1996/06
1993/06-1996/06
1993/06-1996/06
1993/06-1996/06
1993/06-1996/06
1993/06-1996/06
1993/06-1996/06
1993/06-1996/06
1993/06-1996/06
1994/05-1996/06

Pictures and copyright © AHAKA

Sklep internetowy — haki holownicze

Online Shop —towbars online!

WWW.AHAKA-SHOP.EU

THE SHOP WITH CONFIDENCE!


http://www.ahaka-shop.eu/

